2006 IHSAA Cross Country Tourney Summary Sheet

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

INSTRUCTIONS

1. List individuals using first and last names.
2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals’ placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.
3. Typing tournament director’'s name in lower right corner will serve as a sighature.

Date: 10/10/06

Host School: PENDLETON HEIGHTS

CC Course:
Distance: 5K
Location:

1°t Place School: HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN

Individuals Place
1. NIKKI STEPHENSON 3RP
2. KATE THOMPSON 6™
3. DIANE SUSDORF om™
4. ALLISON BECKER 11™
5. KRISTIN HARKER 20™

2"d Place School: PENDLETON HEIGHTS

Individuals Place
1. MOLLY RYAN o™
2.AMANDA GASKIN 13™
3.MUR HAGERMAN 8™
4 BLAINE BISHOP 22NP
5.LESLIE HERSBERGER 27™
3" Place School: FISHERS

Individuals Place
1. SIRI RETRUM 2NP
2.SARA LING g™
3.STEPHANIE KOHLS 1e™
4.SARAH GOODER 2157
5.CARRIE GAVIT 44™
4" place School: FRANKTON

Individuals Place
1. CANDACE DELONG 5™
2.HEATHER HERMANN 7™
3. KATIE SWAN 5™
4.MEGAN CLARK 39™
5.DANIELLE JESKE 41°7
5" Place School: NEW PALESTINE
Individuals Place
1. KINZIE ALTER 4™
2.LAUREN TROUT 12™
3.ERIN KOMORNIK 26™
4.ELISABETH STAUB 37™
5.JENNIFER WOLF 40™

Time

15:39
15:54
16:07
16:08
16:27

Time
16:08

16:13
16:22
16:35
16:45

Time

15:19
16:09
16:17
16:29
17:19

Time

15:53
16:03
16:17
17:11
17:15

Time

15:52
16:12
16:45
17:04
17:14

Indicate with “x” below
Boys:

Girls: X

Sectional: X

Regional:

Semi-State:

SUMMARY OF FINAL TEAM STANDINGS

School

1.HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN
2.PENDLETON HEIGHTS
3.FISHERS

4.FRANKTON

5.NEW PALESTINE

6. ALEXANDRIA
7.EASTERN HANCOCK
8.MT VERNON
9.GREENFIELD CENTRAL
10.LIBERTY CHRISTIAN

Score
49
90
91
107
119
143
156
206
207
292

11.ELWOOD

12.ANDERSON HIGH SCHOOL

13.ANDERSON HIGHLAND

14.LAPEL
15.
16.
17.
18.

295
331
INC
INC

INDIVIDUALS QUALIFYING FOR ADVANCEMENT

Name
1. BRIANNA FOSTER
2.SIRlI RETRUM

3.NIKKI STEPHENSON

4.KINZIE ALTER
5.CANDACE DELONG
6.KATE THOMPSON

7.HEATHER HERMANN

8.SARA LING
9.DIANE SUSDORF
10.MOLLY RYAN
11.ALLISON BECKER
12.LAUREN TROUT

13.AMANDA GASKIN

14.LEXI VINCZ
15.KATIE SWAN

School
ALEXANDRIA
FISHERS

HAM SO ESTRN
NEW PALESTINE
FRANKTON

HAM SO ESTRN
FRANKTON
FISHERS

HAM SO ESTRN
PENDLETON HGHTS
HAM SO ESTRN
NEW PALESTINE

PENDLETON HGHTS

EASTERN HANCOCK
FRANKTON

Tournament Director: STEVE CHERRY

Date:OCTOBER 10™, 2007
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